Description
The RK 4 Rotor Kit closely simulates actual rotating machine
behavior. Its unique geometry and its ability for users to
isolate and control individual machine characteristics make
it useful as both a teaching aid and as a research and
development tool.
Machine malfunctions and experiments that can be
demonstrated include, but are not limited to:

RK 4 Model Rotor Kit
Datasheet 141592 Rev. P
Ordering Information
For the detailed listing of country and
product specific approvals, refer to
the Approvals Quick Reference_Guide
(108M1756) available from
Rotor Kit
123456-AA
A: Oil Whirl/Whip Kit
0 0 Not required
0 1 Required
Accessories
Manuals
126376 RK 4 Rotor Kit
137482 Oil Whirl/Whip Kit
Safety Cover Replacement Parts (refer to
Figure 1)
106M5920 Main Cover
106M5918 Small End Cover
106M5916 Speed Wheel Cover
106M5917 End Cap Cover
(for use with fluid bearing only)
105M7924,
105M7930,
106M8448,